
Rang: Pkt.: N a m e & Vorname: Geb.D. Stammsektion: KK

1. 99 Schumacher Alois 1950 Embrach-Lufingen SV KK

2. 98 Rechsteiner Anton 1953 Rafz SG KK

3. 96 Moor René 1948 Bettensee Schützen KK

4. 92 Meier Markus 1945 Wallisellen SV KK

5. 91 Sieber Bruno 1935 Bettensee Schützen KK

6. 91 Suter Bernhard 1943 Bettensee Schützen KK

7. 91 Rogenmoser Robert 1949 Bettensee Schützen KK

8. 89 Röschli Ernst 1935 Buchberg SV KK

9. 89 Egli Walter 1935 Nürensdorf SV KK

10. 89 Baumgartner Alfred 1936 Embrach-Lufingen SV KK

11. 89 Keller Doris 1954 Höri SV KK

12. 88 Hitz Gerhard 1951 Bettensee Schützen KK

13. 86 Patt Sepp 1948 Embrach-Lufingen SV

14. 81 Weber Theodor 1937 Hochfelden SV

15. 79 Keller Rudolf 1938 Nürensdorf SV
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Stgw. 90, Stgw. 57, Karabiner & Langgewehr (Alle Ordonnanzwaffen)

Rang: Pkt.: N a m e & Vorname: Geb.D. Stammsektion: Kat KK

1. 93 Raible Marcel 1934 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1 KK

2. 92 Maurer Hansruedi 1940 Opfikon SV D1 KK

3. 92 Rossi René 1948 Bettensee Schützen D1 KK

4. 91 Gehring Heinrich 1927 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1 KK

5. 91 Simmler Erwin 1939 Buchberg SV D1 KK

6. 91 Favre Jean-Claude 1948 Wallisellen SV D1 KK

7. 91 Lüthi Paul 1950 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1 KK

8. 90 Lüssi Hans 1933 Wallisellen SV D1 KK

9. 90 Erb Werner 1943 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1 KK

10. 90 Stecher Lorenz 1944 Opfikon SV D1 KK

11. 90 Meier Hansruedi 1954 Wasterkingen MSV D1 KK

12. 89 Lehmann Hans 1941 Rafz SG D1 KK

13. 89 Sägesser Ernst 1941 Nürensdorf SV D1 KK

14. 89 Meier Albert 1947 Höri SV D1 KK

15. 89 Schweikart Jürg 1949 Wallisellen SV D1 KK

16. 89 Siegrist Adiran 1950 Wil SV D1 KK

17. 88 Heusser René 1937 Bachenbülach SV D1 KK

18. 88 Naegeli Heinz 1938 Höri SV D1 KK

19. 88 Kathan Martin 1941 Wallisellen SV D1 KK

20. 88 Meier Peter 1947 Höri SV D1 KK

21. 88 Zimiker Herbert 1953 Rorbas SV D2 KK

22. 87 Meier Hansjörg 1941 Dättlikon SV D1 KK

23. 87 Baur Heinz 1943 Rafz SG D1 KK

24. 87 Joos Leta 1947 Teufen SV D1 KK

25. 87 Stalder René 1948 Dättlikon SV D1 KK

26. 86 Vogel Karl 1934 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1 KK

27. 86 Morgenthaler Hans 1939 Bettensee Schützen D1 KK

28. 86 Gehring Elisabeth 1940 Rorbas SV D2 KK

29. 86 Stadler Ernst 1941 Bettensee Schützen D1 KK

30. 86 Jost Peter 1942 Nürensdorf SV D1 KK

31. 86 Diggelmann Otto 1944 Rafz SG D1 KK

32. 86 Spalinger Margrit 1945 Winkel-Rüti SV D1 KK

33. 85 Albrecht Albert 1936 Höri SV D1 KK

34. 85 Keller Walter 1936 Buchberg SV D1 KK

35. 85 Fröhlich Werner 1942 Wasterkingen MSV D1 KK

36. 85 Guggisberg Stefan 1948 Bassersdorf SG D1 KK

37. 85 Kern Walter 1949 Winkel-Rüti SV D1 KK

38. 84 Heller René 1940 Wil SV D1 KK

39. 84 Meier Peter 1942 Wil SV D1 KK

40. 84 Bandelli Luciano 1942 Opfikon SV D1 KK

41. 84 Ebnöter Erwin 1943 Bettensee Schützen D1 KK

42. 84 Wettstein Arthur 1943 Bassersdorf SG D2 KK

43. 84 Naegeli Esther 1943 Höri SV D1 KK

44. 84 Moritsch Lisa 1951 Höri SV D1 KK

45. 83 Sigrist Emil 1933 Rafz SG D1 KK

46. 83 Heller Gottlieb 1936 Wil SV D1 KK

47. 83 Dennler Werner 1937 Wallisellen SV D1 KK

48. 83 Lienhard Walter 1943 Teufen SV D1 KK

49. 83 Knup Heinz 1944 Bettensee Schützen D2 KK

50. 83 Drittenbass Peter 1946 Bachenbülach SV D1 KK

51. 83 Vogel Oskar 1949 Rorbas SV D1 KK

52. 83 Brandenberger Enrico 1953 Wasterkingen MSV D1 KK

53. 82 Forrer Walter 1947 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1
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54. 82 Brupbacher Rolf 1953 Wasterkingen MSV D1

55. 81 Studer Paul 1938 Opfikon SV D1

56. 81 Schneider Günter 1940 Rafz SG D2 KK

57. 81 Hymoz Denise 1946 Bassersdorf SG D1

58. 80 Peter Karl 1934 Bachenbülach SV D1 KK

59. 80 Schellenberg Max 1951 Höri SV D1

60. 79 Seiler Heinz 1930 Embrach-Lufingen SV D1

61. 79 Gehring Othmar 1939 Rorbas SV D2 KK

62. 78 Stutz Mario 1934 Bettensee Schützen D1

63. 77 Schibli Walter 1933 Wallisellen SV D1

64. 77 Berger Ueli 1947 Rorbas SV D1

65. 76 Röschli Werner 1927 Buchberg SV D1

66. 76 Wälle Werner 1949 Hochfelden SV D1

67. 76 Stadler Willy 1951 Bülach MS D1

68. 75 Wild Hans 1926 Wallisellen SV D1

69. 75 Spörri Arthur 1935 Wallisellen SV D1

70. 75 Baur Max 1945 Bassersdorf SG D1

71. 73 Farner Heinz 1935 Bettensee Schützen D2

72. 73 Rathgeb Emil 1941 Bettensee Schützen D1

73. 73 Mebold Oskar 1950 Wallisellen SV D1

74. 69 Debrunner Willy 1940 Wil SV D1

75. 0 Lajie Jlija 1946 Bettensee Schützen D2
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Rang: Pkt.: N a m e  &  Vorname: Geb.D. Stammsektion: KK Kat

1. 94 Schneider Ulrich 27.11.45 Bülach PS KK B

2. 90 Gut Arthur 20.09.37 Bülach PS KK B

3. 89 Willi Eduard 02.12.40 Bülach PS KK B

4. 88 Wintsch Max 23.06.42 Opfikon PSV KK B

5. 88 Biner Andreas 11.09.43 Wallisellen PK KK B

6. 87 Grüninger Peter 11.01.40 Wallisellen PK KK B

7. 87 Frigerio Kurt 18.08.45 Bülach PS KK B

8. 87 von Euw Trudy 02.04.54 Kloten PS KK B

9. 85 Buschor Hans 17.05.40 Opfikon PSV KK C

10. 85 Schleicher Roland 20.08.44 Opfikon PSV KK B

11. 85 Gantenbein Johann 08.01.49 Rafzerfeld PC B

12. 85 Schneebeli Bruno 18.04.54 Opfikon PSV B

13. 84 Schnyder Jakob 24.01.34 Rafzerfeld PC KK B

14. 84 Hess Hans 26.06.46 Kloten PS B

15. 83 Mall Heidi 03.11.41 Wallisellen PK KK C

16. 82 Ender Alfred 08.05.49 Rafzerfeld PC B

17. 78 Haymoz Denise 09.03.46 Kloten PS C

18. 77 Spörri Manfred 06.09.36 Bülach PS B

19. 76 Kälin Blasius 09.12.30 Kloten PS C

20. 75 Widmer Fritz 30.10.35 Opfikon PSV B

21. 72 Sennrich Julius 07.01.40 Kloten PS C

22. 72 Sestak Nada 16.04.43 Kloten PS B
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Für alle Waffenkategorien wird nur eine Rangliste erstellt

Rang: Pkt.: N a m e  &  Vorname: Geb:D. Stammsektion: KK Kat

1. 99 Willi Eduard 02.12.40 Bülach PS KK D

2. 97 Schleicher Roland 20.08.44 Opfikon PSV KK D

3. 97 Frigerio Kurt 18.08.45 Bülach PS KK D

4. 96 Spörri Manfred 06.09.36 Bülach PS KK D

5. 96 Gut Arthur 20.09.37 Bülach PS KK D

6. 95 Hess Hans 26.06.46 Kloten PS KK D

7. 94 Schneider Ulrich 27.11.45 Bülach PS KK D

8. 93 Wintsch Max 23.06.42 Opfikon PSV KK D

9. 92 Grüninger Peter 11.01.40 Wallisellen PK KK D

10. 92 Gantenbein Johann 08.01.49 Rafzerfeld PC KK D

11. 92 Schneebeli Bruno 18.04.54 Opfikon PSV KK D

12. 91 Neuhaus Alexander 17.01.38 Kloten PS KK D

13. 91 Ender Alfred 08.05.49 Rafzerfeld PC KK D

14. 90 Mall Heidi 03.11.41 Wallisellen PK KK E

15. 88 Kälin Blasius 09.12.30 Kloten PS KK E

16. 88 Schibli Walter 09.12.33 Opfikon PSB KK E

17. 88 Buschor Hans 17.05.40 Opfikon PSV KK C

18. 87 Jost Peter 19.09.42 Kloten PS KK E

19. 86 Haymoz Denise 09.03.46 Kloten PS KK E

20. 84 Widmer Fritz 30.10.35 Opfikon PSV D

21. 84 von Euw Trudy 02.04.54 Kloten PS E

22. 81 Kern Walter 10.11.49 Bülach PS E

23. 78 Rathgeb Emil 03.08.41 Kloten PS E
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